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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Final

Event 105
14 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAMONTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 1 NOVOTNA Hana 

EXECUTION 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihalea 

EXECUTION 3 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 4 STRITT BURK Carmen 

 SYNCHRO 5 SIEFKEN Jann 

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE  

1 BOWER Ruby GBR 01 AUG 1999
BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 97.20
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.25 162.45
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.84 226.29
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.90 299.19

2 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000

301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 97.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 64.80 162.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.48 223.08
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92 297.00 2.19

3 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40 50.40
201C 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 93.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.24 159.84
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 219.24
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 69.72 288.96 10.23

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.60 89.40
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 146.10
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 61.32 207.42
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 68.16 275.58 23.61

5 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.80 142.80
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.99 209.79
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28 275.07 24.12

6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 90.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.80 149.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 211.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 61.44 272.94 26.25
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